
RETURN RELATING TO CROWN LANDS (COLONIES). 3

BRITISU POSSEsSIONS IN NonRT AMEÉICA-contjnued.

Quantity Average Mode Total Amount Froportion Number of Total

COLONY. DATE. of Price of of ofow applied. Acres Quantity of
Mm.2 McwRPPIed.Wi]d Land

Land sold. per Acre. Sale. Purchase Money. receivei ie grantea renaining
each Year. without Sale. ungranted.

NEw BaUNsWcr -

TOTAL - - -

PRINcz Enwwtnn

TOTAL - - -

NEWOUNnLAND -

TOTAL - - -

1831 - -

1832 -

1833 - -

1834 - -

1835 -

1836 - -

1837 - -

Acres.

58,448

61,395

87,168

39,489

247,747

159,597

40,336

- - By public

auction and
by private
contract, at
an upset
price.

I I - .1. I.

694,180

- - No

Return.

- -By public

auction and

by private
contract, at
an upset
price.

£. sterling.

4,625

7,922

13,182

6,038

70,779

32,017

5,472

140,035 *

261

66

404

£.sterling.

4,076

7,057

11,713

4,834

37,132

15,817

3,753

84,382

1 - 1f

- - To the general
expenditure of the
Civil Government.

Acres.

78,189&

28,822

10,771

9,211

6,350

No Return.

ditto.

- - - 133,343î,

- - In the hands of

the colonial trea-
surer, unexpended.

434

1,1423

3,376

6,0153

206J

1,449J

1,0093

Acres.

13,982,249

* 2,000

- 1~ I -=1 I I

Nov. 1830 to,
Sept. 1831 -J

Oct. 1831 toi
Aug. 1832 -J

Aug. 1832 tol
Mar. 1833 -J

April 1833 tol
Nov. 1834 -J

Nov. 1834 tol
Mar. 1836 -J

1836 to 1837 -

1837 to 1838 -

Nil.

59

1,487

87

No Return.

No Return.

e -No
Return

- - By public

aucion and
by private
contract, at
an upset
price.

No Return.

1,625

- -To the general

expenditure of the
Civil Government.

2,454

669

860

1,779

712

2,000

8,474

Not
ascertained.

TOTAL, NORTH AMERICA.

Lower Canada - -

Upper Canada - -

Nova Scotia - -

Cape Breton - -

New Brunswick -

Prince Edward's land

Newfoundland - -

371,0151

95,775

116,824

37,903

694,180

166

1,633

T -~ i

67,233

32,976

No Return.

No Return.

140,035

731

No Return.

35,220

30,666

7,786

3,760

84,382

731

1,625

422,1841

1,932,419

51,6931

166,765S

13,6331

8,474{

-N

4,031,143

1,486,235

6,510,159

13,982,249

2,000

ascertainîed.
I T. T I- -

1,317,496I - 240,975 164,170 2,728,512½

a * - s ~ - . a-.

Exclusive of instalments u 500,000 acre% of land sold to the New Brunswick and Nova Scotia Land Company.

A 2510.

- - 13,6331

-1-

26,011,7SS


